

## Tier II Program Officer Portfolios

Dana Manyothane, Program Officer Tim Murphy, Program Officer dana@scfd.org tim@scfd.org

303.860.0588 x 112 303.860.0588 x 114

Organization Name (A-Z)	Program Officer
Art Students League of Denver	Dana Manyothane
Arvada Center for the Arts and Humanities	Dana Manyothane
Central City Opera	Dana Manyothane
Cherry Creek Arts Festival	Dana Manyothane
Children's Museum of Denver	Tim Murphy
City of Aurora Cultural Services Division	Tim Murphy
City of Lone Tree Cultural Services Division	Tim Murphy
Clyfford Still Museum	Dana Manyothane
Colorado Ballet	Tim Murphy
Colorado Chautauqua Association	Tim Murphy
Colorado Children's Chorale	Dana Manyothane
Colorado Mountain Club	Dana Manyothane
Colorado Music Festival & Center for Musical Arts	Dana Manyothane
Colorado Railroad Museum	Dana Manyothane
Colorado Symphony Association	Tim Murphy
Dairy Arts Center	Tim Murphy
Denver Film Society	Tim Murphy
eTown	Dana Manyothane
Lakewood Heritage, Culture & the Arts	Dana Manyothane
Lighthouse Writers Workshop	Tim Murphy
Lion Global Foundation	Tim Murphy
Longmont Museum	Dana Manyothane
Mizel Arts and Culture Center	Tim Murphy
Museum of Contemporary Art Denver	Tim Murphy
Opera Colorado	Dana Manyothane
Parlando	Tim Murphy
Rocky Mountain Bird Observatory	Dana Manyothane
Rocky Mountain Butterfly Consortium	Dana Manyothane
South Suburban Parks & Recreation – Cultural Department	Tim Murphy
Swallow Hill Music Association	Tim Murphy
Thorne Ecological Institute	Tim Murphy
Town of Parker Cultural Department	Dana Manyothane
Wings Over the Rockies Air & Space Museum	Tim Murphy